Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
b | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
n 550/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B

m RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

Fiyat

51,34 USD

47,15 USD

84,00 USD

89,25 USD

105,00

usb

446,25
usb



